SMART HOME WiFi siren, white D E LTACO

e Alarm duration: tamper alarm 3 minutes, control

M

T T alarm 1-60 minutes
= LY e Package contents: Smart siren, USB cable, USB
= power adapter and manual.
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SMART HOME WiFi siren, white

With the DELTACO SMART HOME app, you take care of all handling for the siren. The installation is fast and smooth, all you
need is a working wireless network, ie. no special hubs or gateways. In the DELTACO SMART HOME app, you can control
devices individually or divide them into different rooms for easy handling of a group. In addition to turning the siren on and off, you
can also choose noise level or use the timer function. Alternatively, you can schedule specific times when it should be on or off.

The DELTACO SMART HOME app also provides the ability to create automatic actions. The DELTACO SMART HOME app is of
course available to download for free for both Android and iOS.



SPECIFICATIONS

Product weight

LOGISTIC

0.22 kg

Item number

Manufacturer part number

Country of origin
Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height
Sales unit width
Sales unit depth
Sales unit gross weight
Sales unit net weight
Inner carton height
Inner carton width
Inner carton depth
Inner carton weight
Inner carton quantity
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth
Master carton weight

Master carton quantity

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

SH-SI101
SH-SI01
China
7333048045584
120 mm
120 mm
56 mm
0.22 kg
0.16 kg
250 mm
290 mm
135 mm
2.52 kg
10

305 mm
520 mm
295 mm
10.10 kg
40




