## **SMART HOME WiFi siren, white**







- Alarm duration: tamper alarm 3 minutes, control alarm 1-60 minutes
- Package contents: Smart siren, USB cable, USB power adapter and manual.

## SMART HOME WiFi siren, white

With the DELTACO SMART HOME app, you take care of all handling for the siren. The installation is fast and smooth, all you need is a working wireless network, ie. no special hubs or gateways. In the DELTACO SMART HOME app, you can control devices individually or divide them into different rooms for easy handling of a group. In addition to turning the siren on and off, you can also choose noise level or use the timer function. Alternatively, you can schedule specific times when it should be on or off. The DELTACO SMART HOME app also provides the ability to create automatic actions. The DELTACO SMART HOME app is of course available to download for free for both Android and iOS.

## SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS	
Product weight	0.22 kg
LOCIOTIO	
LOGISTIC	
Item number	SH-SI01
Manufacturer part number	SH-SI01
Country of origin	China
Sales unit bar code	7333048045584
Sales unit height	120 mm
Sales unit width	120 mm
Sales unit depth	56 mm
Sales unit gross weight	0.22 kg
Sales unit net weight	0.16 kg
Inner carton height	250 mm
Inner carton width	290 mm
Inner carton depth	135 mm
Inner carton weight	2.52 kg
Inner carton quantity	10
Master carton height	305 mm
Master carton width	520 mm
Master carton depth	295 mm
Master carton weight	10.10 kg
Master carton quantity	40